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Salutation First Name Last Name Email Position Institution Phone
Ms. Bonnie Albright bsalbright@lit.edu Vice President of Finance & Operations Lamar Institute of Technology 409-880-7633
Mr. Eric Algoe pp03@txstate.edu VP Finance and Support Services Texas State University 512-245-2244
Ms. Karrie Anderson karrie.anderson@ttuhsc.edu Managing Director, Student Bus Svc Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center 806-743-7410
Mr. Rick Anderson rick.anderson@utrgv.edu Executive VP for Finance and Administration The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 956-665-2121
Mr. Raymond Bartlett rbartlett@central.uh.edu Sr. AVC/AVP Finance University of Houston 832-842-5644
Mrs. Lori Beaty lbeaty@tarleton.edu Associate Vice President/Assistant CFO/Controller Tarleton State University 254-968-9430
Dr. Gene Bourgeois eb04@txstate.edu Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs Texas State University 512-245-2205
Dr. Corey Bradford csbradford@pvamu.edu Senior Vice President For Business Affairs Prairie View A&M University 936-261-2152
Mr. David Bradley bradleyd@uhd.edu Vice President, Administration & Finance University of Houston - Downtown 713-221-8610
Mr. Bob Brown Bob.Brown@unt.edu Senior VP for Finance & Administration University of North Texas 940-565-2055
Mr. Jeffery Burton burton@tamu.edu Associate Vice President & CFO Texas A&M University Health Science Center 979-436-9226
Dr. Cynthia Carter-Horn cynthia.carter@tamuct.edu VPFA Texas A&M University-Central Texas 254-519-5498
Mr. Juan Castillo jjcastillo@tamiu.edu VP for Finance & Administration Texas A&M International university 956-326-2380
Mr. John Crawford crawford@tamu.edu CFO Texas A&M Engineering 979-845-5831
Ms. Debra Cummings dacummings@ag.tamu.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M AgriLife Research 979-845-4783
Ms. Alicia Currin Alicia.Currin@tamuc.edu VP/CFO Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5034
Mr. Arnim Dontes arnim.dontes@utsouthwestern.edu Executive Vice President for Business Affairs U T Southwestern Medical Center 214-648-3572
Mr. Joseph Duron duron@tamus.edu Executive Director, Budgets & Accounting The Texas A&M University System 979-458-6110
Ms. Jackie Elder Jackie.Elder@untdallas.edu Associate VP for Finance & Administration UNT Dallas 972-338-1095
Mr. Jacob Flournoy jacob.flournoy@tamuk.edu Vice President for Finance & CFO Texas A&M University - Kingsville 361-593-2410
Mrs. Sue Fuciarelli sue.fuciarelli@ttuhsc.edu VP for Finance and Administration Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center 915-215-6373
Mr. Tomas Guajardo TGGuajardo@mdanderson.org Executive Director MDACC 713-563-2245
Ms. Sheri Hardison sheri.hardison@utsa.edu Associate Vice President and Controller The University of Texas at San Antonio 320-309-7747
Mr. Daniel Harper daniel.harper@tsus.edu Vice Chancellor & CFO The Texas State University System 512-463-6449
Dr. Carlos Hernandez jch060@shsu.edu VP for Finance and Operations Sam Houston State University 936-294-1017
Mrs. Veronica Hinojosa Segura vhinojosa@utsystem.edu Associate Vice Chancellor, Controller The University of Texas System 512-499-4527
Mr. Jeff Hinton jeff.hinton@tamut.edu CFO Texas A&M University-Texarkana 903-223-3005
Mr. Kenneth Huewitt Kenneth.Huewitt@TSU.EDU Vice President Administration & Finance/CFO Texas Southern University 713-313-1382
Dr. Calvin Jamison cjamison@utdallas.edu VP for Facilities and Economic Development University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-2213
Mr. Dan Johnson dan.johnson@cor.gov City Manager City of Richardson 972-744-4201
Dr. Kimberly Laird klaird@uttyler.edu Vice President for Budget & Finance & CFO The University of Texas at Tyler 903-566-7044
Mrs. Susan Lee delld@tamug.edu Assoc VP for Finance & Compliance Officer Texas A&M University at Galveston 409-740-4533
Ms. Jaclyn Mahlmann jaclyn.mahlmann@tamucc.edu VP for Finance & Administration Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi 361-825-2321
Mr. John McCall j-mccall@tamu.edu Associate VP for Finance & Controller Texas A&M University 979-845-5727
Mr. Mark McGurk mmcgurk@utep.edu Vice President for Business Affairs The University of Texas at El Paso 915-747-5113
Dr. Inga Musselman inga.musselman@utdallas.edu Vice President for Academic Affairs and Provost The University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-2271
Ms. Cheryl Orr CHERYL@Insighthrpartners.com Principal/Owner Insight HR Partners 757-721-9607
Ms. Rebecca Pressley rebecca.pressley@tamuc.edu Executive Assistant Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-468-8163
Dr. Beth Reissenweber antoinette.brown@msutexas.edu VP of Administration and Finance Midwestern State University 940-397-4237
Mr. Randy Rikel rrikel@wtamu.edu Vice President for Business and Finance West Texas A&M University 806-651-2095
Mr. Randy Roberson rroberson@nacubo.org Vice President, Leadership Development NACUBO 202-861-2584
Ms. Ariel Robins ariel.robins@utdallas.edu Administrative Project Coordinator University of Texas at Dallas 972-883-2256
Ms. Stephanie Scott sjscott@uta.edu Associate Vice President for Business Affairs University of Texas Arlington 817-272-2189
Mr. Vic Seidel vseidel@tvmdl.tamu.edu Chief Financial Officer Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory 979-458-3254
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Dr. William Spindle william.spindle@tamusa.edu Vice President for Business Affairs and CFO Texas A&M University San Antonio 210-784-2000
Mr. Dan Tenney daniel.tenney@untsystem.edu Vice Chancellor for Finance UNT System 214-752-5556
Mr. Charley Todd charley.todd@teex.tamu.edu Associate Agency Director/CFO TEEX 979-255-8903
Mr. Cesario Valenzuela kessler_l@utpb.edu VP for Business Affairs / CFO UT Permian Basin 432-552-2700
Ms. Belva White bdwhite@emory.edu Vice President for Finance & Treasury Emory University 404-727-1408
Mrs. Mary Wickland wicklandma@lamarpa.edu VP of Finance Lamar State College - Port Arthur 409-984-6125
Ms. Angie Wright angie.wright@angelo.edu Vice President for Finance and Administration Angelo State University 325-942-2017
Mrs. Lisa Wyatt lwyatt@uttyler.edu Senior Administrative Associate The University of Texas at Tyler 903-566-7107


